= Limited by TM-21 6x rule
> 54,000
> 54,000
> 54,000
Philips Lumileds
IESNA LM-80 Test Report
1. Applicable LUXEON® Series part number(s)
This IESNA LM-80 Test Report applies to the following LUXEON part numbers:
Product Family Part Number Nominal CCT
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-2780003000W21 2700K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-2790003000W21 2700K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-3080003000W21 3000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-3090003000W21 3000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-3580003000W21 3500K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-4070003000W21 4000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-4080003000W21 4000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-5070003000W21 5000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-5080003000W21 5000K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-5770003000W21 5700K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-5780003000W21 5700K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-6570003000W21 6500K
LUXEON 3030 2D L130-6580003000W21 6500K
2. L
70
Extrapolations per IESNA TM-21-11
Ts = 105°C